Mon. Feb 2

Tue. Feb 3

Wed. Feb 4

Thu. Feb 5

Fri. Feb 6

Updated: 13-01-2026

BESOKSADRESS
Tjurhornsgrand 6, 3 tr
121 63 Johanneshov

Sweden Team 16 Women

2 Nation Tournament in Vierumaki, Finland,
during February 2-6, 2026

20.00-21.00

11.00-13.00
17.30-18.30

09.45-10.15
17.00

09.00-09.30
17.00

12.00

Ice practice

Ice practice
Ice practice

Ice practice
GAME FIN - SWE

Ice practice
GAME SWE - FIN

GAME FIN - SWE

POSTADRESS
Box 5204
121 18 Johanneshov

Vierumaki, Rink 2

Vierumaki, Rink 2
Vierumaki, Rink 2

Vierumaki, Rink 2
Vierumaiki, Rink 2

Vierumaki, Rink 2
Vierumaki, Rink 2

Vierumaiki, Rink 2

KONTAKT
Tel.: +46 8 449 04 00

e-post: info@swehockey.se

Team 16 Dam



