



Sweden Team 16 Women

2 Nation Tournament in Vierumäki, Finland, during February 2-6, 2026

Team 16 Dam

Mon. Feb 2	20.00-21.00	Ice practice	Vierumäki, Rink 2
Tue. Feb 3	11.00-13.00 17.30-18.30	Ice practice Ice practice	Vierumäki, Rink 2 Vierumäki, Rink 2
Wed. Feb 4	09.45-10.15 17.00	Ice practice GAME FIN - SWE	Vierumäki, Rink 2 Vierumäki, Rink 2
Thu. Feb 5	09.00-09.30 17.00	Ice practice GAME SWE - FIN	Vierumäki, Rink 2 Vierumäki, Rink 2
Fri. Feb 6	12.00	GAME FIN - SWE	Vierumäki, Rink 2

Updated: 13-01-2026

BESÖKSADRESS
Tjurhornsgränd 6, 3 tr
121 63 Johanneshov

POSTADRESS
Box 5204
121 18 Johanneshov

KONTAKT
Tel.: +46 8 449 04 00
e-post: info@swehockey.se